2020 Scholarship Recipients

Zack Alday Memorial Scholarship

Shelby Godby Seminole County High School $1,000

Wyatt Hutchins Alexander Scholarship

Erin Timpson Early County High School $3,500

Bacon County High School Class Scholarship

Cassie “Lexie” Sweat Bacon County High School $500

Cleve Bostick Memorial Scholarship

Sarah Culp Baconton Community Charter School $500
D’ Amber-Sade Butts Mitchell County High School $500
Kristen Palmer Pelham High School $500
Bay Holton Westwood School $2,500

Homer E. Breckenridge, Jr. Memorial Scholarship

Kamaya Gosier Seminole County High School $1,000

John Bulloch Scholarship

Corey Singletary Thomas County Central High School $2,500

Cairo High School Band Spirit Scholarship

Shemar Jones Cairo High School $500
Truett Hendrix Cairo High School $500

Robert Warde Chambers Scholarship

Finch McCambridge Brooks County High School $8,000
Kendall Blankumsee Georgia College & State University $2,500
Daniel Storey Valdosta State University $2,500

Kayla Toler Valdosta State University $2,500



Joe A. David Ill Music Scholarship

Anna Roberts

Cairo High School

Joanne Pierce Drake Music Scholarship

Abigail Grantham

Seminole County High School

James D. Eunice Legacy Scholarship

Michael Harris
Makayla Gay
Karol Casey

Sara Harper
Piper Harrell
Kenneth Clark
John Bolmer
Kylie Wood

Jarin Thrift
Taylor Hysmith
Madison Butler
Anna Roberts
Zack Robbins
Austin Counts
Ragan Harden
Marley Cone
Kennedy Gregory
Ka’Myah St. Rose
Laurel Mallette
Miranda Roehm
Journey Austinson
Kate McRae
Lilah Widner
Lawton Lyons
Caton LaHood
Hunter Hodges
Colin Dougherty
Chandler Craven
Zachary Goff
Edjenee Corbin

Kendajah Cummings

Kelly McDougald
Brennan Rae
Maylon Cochran
Brooke Miller
Gracyn Sanderlin

Americus Sumter High School
Baconton Community Charter School
Baconton Community Charter School
Baconton Community Charter School
Bainbridge High School

Bainbridge High School

Berrien County High School

Berrien County High School
Brantley County High School
Brooks County High School
Brookwood School

Cairo High School

Clinch County High School

Colquitt County High School
Colquitt County High School

Cook High School

Cook High School

Dougherty High School

Echols County High School

Echols County High School

Grace Christian Academy

Grace Christian Academy

Grace Christian Academy

Lanier County High School

Open Bible Christian School
Seminole County High School
Sherwood Christian Academy
Thomas County Central High School
Thomas County Central High School
Thomas County Central High School
Thomas County Central High School
Thomasville Scholars Academy
Thomasville Scholars Academy
Thomasville Scholars Academy
Valwood School

Valwood School

$1,000

$500



Rebecca Hendrix Ware County High School
Neel Patel Westwood Schools

Slater Stringer Westwood Schools
$23,000 Total Awarded

Alan George Memorial YMCA Scholarship

Kaitlyn Kasper Thomasville Scholars Academy $1,000

Jack Gibbs Memorial Scholarship

Tye Conner Tift County High School $1,000

Benjamin E. Gordon Memorial Scholarship

Chasidy Moore Valdosta High School $1,000

Doug Henderson IIl Memorial Scholarship

Katie Atkinson Lowndes High School $1,000
Jylon Bennett Valdosta High School $1,000
Brice Betz VECA $1,000
Gracyn Sanderlin Valwood School $1,000
Jackson Moody Homeschool $1,000

Rocky lvey Memorial Scholarship

Ka’Darius Johnson Thomasville High School $500

J.B. Jenkins Memorial Scholarship

Abigail Grantham Seminole County High School $500

Molly Elkins Joiner Memorial Scholarship

Emma Strickland Cairo High School $500

Mary Kirkland Memorial Scholarship

Peyton Price Seminole County High School $1,000



Terri Matthews Nursing Scholarship

Megan Clay

Thomasville Scholars Academy

Thomas B. McDowell Memorial Scholarship

Taylor Kilgore

University of Georgia

Thomas McComb Scholarship

Maylon Cochran
Jack Edge

Elijah Humphries
Emma Humphries
Kaitlyn Kasper
William McBride
Peyton Owens

Thomasville Scholars Academy
Thomasville Scholars Academy
Thomasville Scholars Academy
Thomasville Scholars Academy
Thomasville Scholars Academy
Thomasville Scholars Academy
Thomasville Scholars Academy

Senior Chief David Blake McLendon Scholarship

Kendajah Cummings
Shadrick Hollis

Thomas County Central High School
Thomas County Central High School

Mitchell EMC—Operation Round-Up Scholarship

Gracen Blount
Lindsey Creech
Sarah Culp
Teresa Dale Elmore
Makayla Gay
Hannah Green
Sara Harper
Darryl Jones
Londan Lewis
Kelsey McKenzie
Myranda Mills
Peyton Morris
Leslie Norris
Bethany Phillips
Caroline Wynn
Charles Deriso

Baconton Community Charter School
Baconton Community Charter School
Baconton Community Charter School
Baconton Community Charter School
Baconton Community Charter School
Baconton Community Charter School
Baconton Community Charter School
Baconton Community Charter School
Baconton Community Charter School
Baconton Community Charter School
Baconton Community Charter School
Baconton Community Charter School
Baconton Community Charter School
Baconton Community Charter School
Baconton Community Charter School
Deerfield Windsor School

$1,000

$2,000

$11,600 Total Awarded

$500
$500

$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000



Emilee Foy

Jamia Lofton
Mckenzie Fretwell
Cameron Heard

D’ Amber-Sade Butts
Blaire Beasley
Katherine Smith
Katlynn Wakefield
Colin Dougherty
Conner Knuckles
Gray Patterson
Walker Pendleton
Tyler Brooks

Aly Godwin

Bay Holton

Emma Milner
Neel Patel

Austin Smith
Alexis Hall

Macee Palmer
Armarion Stegall
Clifton “CJ” Edwards
Jodie Scott

Jamia Sanders

Deerfield Windsor School
Deerfield Windsor School
Lee County High School

Lee County High School
Mitchell County High School
Pelham High School

Pelham High School

Pelham High School
Sherwood Christian Academy
Sherwood Christian Academy
Tiftarea Academy

Westover High School
Westwood Schools
Westwood Schools
Westwood Schools
Westwood Schools
Westwood Schools
Westwood Schools

Worth County High School
Mercer University

Mercer University

University of Georgia
University of Georgia
Valdosta State University

Wh & Mary P. Muggridge Scholarship

Carley Griffin
Claley Harrell

Cairo High School
Cairo High School

$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000

$1,250
$1,250

Quitman United Methodist Church William S. McMichael Scholarship

Alana Wagner

Asbury Theological Seminary

Bill Reynolds Memorial Scholarship

Austin Aldridge

Bainbridge High School

Julien B. Roddenbery Scholarship

Elijah Pyrz
Zoe Prince

Cairo High School
Cairo High School

$1,500

$1,000

$1,500
$500



Robert P. “Bobby” Singletary Scholarship

Joshua Stephens Thomas County Central High School
Kaleb Ward Thomas County Central High School

Savannah Singletary Memorial Scholarship

Mollie Vick Brookwood School
Holland Walker Brookwood School

Nicole Taylor Memorial Scholarship

Cooper Bell Seminole County High School
Annie Register Seminole County High School

Thomasville Antigues Show Foundation Scholarship

Jenaya Coleman Bishop Hall Charter School
Madeline Gordon Brookwood School

Joshua Stephens Thomas County Central High School
Renderia Perkins Thomasville High School

Katie Tabb Thomasville Scholars Academy

Thomasville Rotary Club Scholarship

Jenaya Coleman Bishop Hall Charter School

Amelia Clark Brookwood School

Kendajah Cummings Thomas County Central High School
Ka’Darius Johnson Thomasville High School

William McBride Thomasville Scholars Academy

Hosea Hall and Lilly Eason Vann Scholarship

Morgan Graham Thomas County Central High School

Dr. Charlie Watt Memorial Scholarship

Mac Brandon Brookwood School
Nick Knifer Brookwood School

$1,500
$1,000

$1,000
$1,000

$600
$600

$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000

$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000

$1,000

$250
$250



Marie Wertz Scholarship

Samuel Watts Thomasville Scholars Academy

John B. and Elizabeth V. Wight Scholarship

Carley Griffin Cairo High School
Robert Peters Cairo High School

Coy Williams Memorial Scholarship

Shelby Godby Seminole County High School
Hunter Hodges Seminole County High School
Peyton Price Seminole County High School

Macy Williams Seminole County High School

$500

$8,000
$8,000

$500
$500
$500
$500



