2020 Scholarship Recipients

Zack Alday Memorial Scholarship

Shelby Godby	Seminole County High School	\$1,000

Wyatt Hutchins Alexander Scholarship

Erin Timpson Early County High School \$3,500

Bacon County High School Class Scholarship

Cassie "Lexie" Sweat Bacon County High School \$500

Cleve Bostick Memorial Scholarship

Sarah Culp	Baconton Community Charter School	\$500
D'Amber-Sade Butts	Mitchell County High School	\$500
Kristen Palmer	Pelham High School	\$500
Bay Holton	Westwood School	\$2,500

Homer E. Breckenridge, Jr. Memorial Scholarship

Kamaya Gosier Seminole County High School \$1,000

John Bulloch Scholarship

Corey Singletary Thomas County Central High School \$2,500

Cairo High School Band Spirit Scholarship

Shemar Jones	Cairo High School	\$500
Truett Hendrix	Cairo High School	\$500

Robert Warde Chambers Scholarship

	\$8,000
j , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	\$2,500 \$2,500 \$2,500

Joe A. David III Music Scholarship

Anna Roberts Cairo High School \$1,000

Joanne Pierce Drake Music Scholarship

Abigail Grantham Seminole County High School \$500

James D. Eunice Legacy Scholarship

Michael Harris Americus Sumter High School

Makayla GayBaconton Community Charter SchoolKarol CaseyBaconton Community Charter SchoolSara HarperBaconton Community Charter School

Piper Harrell Bainbridge High School
Kenneth Clark Bainbridge High School
John Bolmer Berrien County High School
Kylie Wood Berrien County High School
Jarin Thrift Brantley County High School
Taylor Hysmith Brooks County High School

Madison Butler Brookwood School Anna Roberts Cairo High School

Zack RobbinsClinch County High SchoolAustin CountsColquitt County High SchoolRagan HardenColquitt County High School

Marley Cone Cook High School Kennedy Gregory Cook High School Ka'Myah St. Rose Dougherty High School Laurel Mallette **Echols County High School Echols County High School** Miranda Roehm Journey Austinson Grace Christian Academy Grace Christian Academy Kate McRae Lilah Widner Grace Christian Academy Lanier County High School Lawton Lyons Caton LaHood Open Bible Christian School Seminole County High School **Hunter Hodges** Colin Dougherty Sherwood Christian Academy

Chandler Craven

Zachary Goff

Edjenee Corbin

Kendajah Cummings

Kelly McDougald

Brennan Rae

Thomas County Central High School

Brooke Miller Valwood School Gracyn Sanderlin Valwood School

Rebecca Hendrix	Ware County High School
-----------------	-------------------------

Neel Patel Westwood Schools Slater Stringer Westwood Schools

\$23,000 Total Awarded

Alan George Memorial YMCA Scholarship

Kaitlyn Kasper Thomasville Scholars Academy \$1,000

Jack Gibbs Memorial Scholarship

Tye Conner Tift County High School \$1,000

Benjamin E. Gordon Memorial Scholarship

Chasidy Moore Valdosta High School \$1,000

Doug Henderson III Memorial Scholarship

Katie Atkinson	Lowndes High School	\$1,000
Jylon Bennett	Valdosta High School	\$1,000
Brice Betz	VECA	\$1,000
Gracyn Sanderlin	Valwood School	\$1,000
Jackson Moody	Homeschool	\$1,000

Rocky Ivey Memorial Scholarship

Ka'Darius Johnson Thomasville High School \$500

J.B. Jenkins Memorial Scholarship

Abigail Grantham Seminole County High School \$500

Molly Elkins Joiner Memorial Scholarship

Emma Strickland Cairo High School \$500

Mary Kirkland Memorial Scholarship

Peyton Price Seminole County High School \$1,000

Terri Matthews Nursing Scholarship

Megan Clay Thomasville Scholars Academy \$1,000

Thomas B. McDowell Memorial Scholarship

Taylor Kilgore University of Georgia \$2,000

Thomas McComb Scholarship

Maylon Cochran	Thomasville Scholars Academy
Jack Edge	Thomasville Scholars Academy
Elijah Humphries	Thomasville Scholars Academy
Emma Humphries	Thomasville Scholars Academy
Kaitlyn Kasper	Thomasville Scholars Academy
William McBride	Thomasville Scholars Academy
Peyton Owens	Thomasville Scholars Academy

\$11,600 Total Awarded

Senior Chief David Blake McLendon Scholarship

Kendajah Cummings	Thomas County Central High School	\$500
Shadrick Hollis	Thomas County Central High School	\$500

Mitchell EMC-Operation Round-Up Scholarship

Gracen Blount	Baconton Community Charter School	\$1,000
Lindsey Creech	Baconton Community Charter School	\$1,000
Sarah Culp	Baconton Community Charter School	\$1,000
Teresa Dale Elmore	Baconton Community Charter School	\$1,000
Makayla Gay	Baconton Community Charter School	\$1,000
Hannah Green	Baconton Community Charter School	\$1,000
Sara Harper	Baconton Community Charter School	\$1,000
Darryl Jones	Baconton Community Charter School	\$1,000
Londan Lewis	Baconton Community Charter School	\$1,000
Kelsey McKenzie	Baconton Community Charter School	\$1,000
Myranda Mills	Baconton Community Charter School	\$1,000
Peyton Morris	Baconton Community Charter School	\$1,000
Leslie Norris	Baconton Community Charter School	\$1,000
Bethany Phillips	Baconton Community Charter School	\$1,000
Caroline Wynn	Baconton Community Charter School	\$1,000
Charles Deriso	Deerfield Windsor School	\$1,000

Emilee Foy	Deerfield Windsor School	\$1,000
Jamia Lofton	Deerfield Windsor School	\$1,000
Mckenzie Fretwell	Lee County High School	\$1,000
Cameron Heard	Lee County High School	\$1,000
D'Amber-Sade Butts	Mitchell County High School	\$1,000
Blaire Beasley	Pelham High School	\$1,000
Katherine Smith	Pelham High School	\$1,000
Katlynn Wakefield	Pelham High School	\$1,000
Colin Dougherty	Sherwood Christian Academy	\$1,000
Conner Knuckles	Sherwood Christian Academy	\$1,000
Gray Patterson	Tiftarea Academy	\$1,000
Walker Pendleton	Westover High School	\$1,000
Tyler Brooks	Westwood Schools	\$1,000
Aly Godwin	Westwood Schools	\$1,000
Bay Holton	Westwood Schools	\$1,000
Emma Milner	Westwood Schools	\$1,000
Neel Patel	Westwood Schools	\$1,000
Austin Smith	Westwood Schools	\$1,000
Alexis Hall	Worth County High School	\$1,000
Macee Palmer	Mercer University	\$1,000
Armarion Stegall	Mercer University	\$1,000
Clifton "CJ" Edwards	University of Georgia	\$1,000
Jodie Scott	University of Georgia	\$1,000
Jamia Sanders	Valdosta State University	\$1,000

Wh & Mary P. Muggridge Scholarship

Carley Griffin	Cairo High School	\$1,250
Claley Harrell	Cairo High School	\$1,250

Quitman United Methodist Church William S. McMichael Scholarship

Alana Wagner Asbury Theological Seminary \$1,500

Bill Reynolds Memorial Scholarship

Austin Aldridge Bainbridge High School \$1,000

Julien B. Roddenbery Scholarship

Elijah Pyrz	Cairo High School	\$1,500
Zoe Prince	Cairo High School	\$500

Robert P. "Bobby" Singletary Scholarship

Joshua Stephens	Thomas County Central High School	\$1,500
Kaleb Ward	Thomas County Central High School	\$1,000

Savannah Singletary Memorial Scholarship

Mollie Vick	Brookwood School	\$1,000
Holland Walker	Brookwood School	\$1,000

Nicole Taylor Memorial Scholarship

Cooper Bell	Seminole County High School	\$600
Annie Register	Seminole County High School	\$600

Thomasville Antiques Show Foundation Scholarship

Jenaya Coleman	Bishop Hall Charter School	\$1,000
Madeline Gordon	Brookwood School	\$1,000
Joshua Stephens	Thomas County Central High School	\$1,000
Renderia Perkins	Thomasville High School	\$1,000
Katie Tabb	Thomasville Scholars Academy	\$1,000

Thomasville Rotary Club Scholarship

Jenaya Coleman	Bishop Hall Charter School	\$1,000
Amelia Clark	Brookwood School	\$1,000
Kendajah Cummings	Thomas County Central High School	\$1,000
Ka'Darius Johnson	Thomasville High School	\$1,000
William McBride	Thomasville Scholars Academy	\$1,000

Hosea Hall and Lilly Eason Vann Scholarship

Morgan Graham	Thomas County Central High School	\$1,000
---------------	-----------------------------------	---------

Dr. Charlie Watt Memorial Scholarship

Mac Brandon	Brookwood School	\$250
Nick Knifer	Brookwood School	\$250

Marie Wertz Scholarship

Samuel Watts Thomasville Scholars Academy \$	500
--	-----

John B. and Elizabeth V. Wight Scholarship

Carley Griffin	Cairo High School	\$8,000
Robert Peters	Cairo High School	\$8,000

Coy Williams Memorial Scholarship

Shelby Godby	Seminole County High School	\$500
Hunter Hodges	Seminole County High School	\$500
Peyton Price	Seminole County High School	\$500
Macy Williams	Seminole County High School	\$500